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Final Theory Exam schedule — Second Semester 1444-45H
Program: Doctor of Physical therapy (DPT)
Day | Date Time & Courses | Time & Courses
WEEK- 11
Sunda 12/2/2023 DPT 217 FCH 101 -Female section: 1133
y (21/7/1444H) (8:00-10:00 am) (Time: 10:30- 12:30 pm)
13/2/202 VOW 101-Male section; 1671
Monday 22?7/1434:; (Time: 8:00- 10:00 am) E learning courses — online exam
( ) E learning courses — online exam
14/2/202 E learning courses — online exam
Tuesday (23/7/1434?_') DPT 513 E learning courses — online exam
(8:00-10:00 am)
15/2/2023 SOCI 101-Female section: 1131 . .
Wednesday (24/7/1444H) (Time: 8:00- 10:00 am) E learning courses — online exam
16/2/202 SOCI 101-Male section: 1670
Thursday 25?7 " 43 4:|3_| VOW 101-Female section; 1132
( ) (Time: 10:30- 12:20 pm)
WEEK- 12
Day Date Time: 8:30 am- 10:30 am Time: 11:00 am- 1:00 pm
19/2/2023
Sunday (28/7/1444H) DPT 226 DPT 322 DPT 218
20/2/2023
Monday (29/7/1444H) DPT 224
21/2/2023
Tuesday (1/8/1444H) DPT 425, DPT 222 DPT 315, DPT 325
Wednesday 22/2/2023
(22/:?//21;;?)22) Saudi Arabia — National Foundation day — Extended vacation
Thursday (3/8/1444H)
WEEK- 13
26/2/2023
Sunday (6/8/1444H) DPT 422, DPT 216, DPT 316
27/2/2023
Monday (7/8/1444H)
28/2/2023
Tuesday (8/8/1444H) DPT 221, DPT 225
1/3/2023
Wednesday | g8/144414)
2/3/2023
Thursday (10/8/1444H) DPT 416, DPT 321, DPT 227
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